Builder  Electro Motive Division of General Motors

LaGrange, lllinois, U.S.A.
Builder's number and date  October 1967

Restored 2009 RELCO Locomotives Inc., Albia, lowa, U S A.

WABCO @ EM G




Hiic

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

GENERATOR AR10A5-D14 PARTS CATALOG:

1 - GENERATORAR10A5-D14

2 WWW.HALTIC.NET



Haiic

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

al ol — ad

7 (R _ =
oo " "l':&\—/ A %
l : NN - ) [T eSS
4‘\ - 9’ ‘Eéﬁ:‘{a — o w o \1
oy - gr s, J- / ad

3 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

F:E)F PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
REF. 8441144 1 GENERATOR ASSEMBLY .. AR10A5-D14

-2 8356273 1 STATOR ASSEMBLY .. GENERATOR-AR10A5

-3 40021950 1 STATOR ASSEMBLY .. ALTERNATOR-D14

-4 9320959 1 HOUSING ASSEMBLY .. END

-5 9337330 1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY .. GENERATOR - AR10A5-D14

-6 8421740 1 BOX EQUIPPED .. AIR-AR10A5-D14

-7 9084995 2 BANK ASSEMBLY .. RECTIFIER - GENERATOR

-8 8390572 1 CLOSURE ASSEMBLY .. STATOR (NOTSHOWN)

-9 8405528 1 SEAL .. BEARING - GENERATOR, INNER

-10 8418657 1 CAP .. BEARING - GENERATOR

-11 8418959 2 GASKET .. BEARING CAP AND COVER - GENERATOR
12 0442069 1 BEARING .. ROLLER - GE":)E:T?;?QF‘;SNITHOUT GREASE HOLE -
o s o CREAS-HNG cmemuon sorouoraL-%
13 0507147 AR GREASE .. BEAI;!(I)h;?_IE)ﬁiE_E'?gIg:O-V‘\IIﬁ()) POUND DRUM
-14 8418962 1 RING .. INSULATING -BEARING HOUSING, GENERATOR
-15 8418960 1 HOUSING ASSEMBLY .. BEARING - GENERATOR

-16 8418689 1 COVER ASSEMBLY .. BEARING - GENERATOR

-17 8405881 2 STUD .. BRUSH HOLDER (NOTSHOWN)

-18 8405880 2 TUBE .. INSULATION (NOTSHOWN)

-19 8405527 1 SEAL .. BEARING - OUTER

20 8405536 8 TUBE .. INSULATING - BEARI!gﬁ(I;-IOUSING BOLT - 0.958 INCH
-21 9531329 8 WASHER .. INSULATING

-22 9531331 8 WASHER .. SPECIAL 1-1/2 O.D. * 25/32 I.D. * 3/16 INCH THICK
-23 271773 22 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/4-10 * 2-1/2

-24 443734 6 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 1/2-13 * 6 BEARING CAP AND COVER
-25 8345873 1 PLATE .. RETAINING - SLIPRING, GENERATOR

-26 8441790 1 GROMMET .. CABLE - ROTOR COIL TO SLIP RING
-27 8345866 1 RING ASSEMBLY .. SLIP-COLLECTOR-GENERATOR
-28 8413189 4 HOLDER ASSEMBLY .. BRUSH-GENERATOR, AR10
-29 8434285 4 SPRING .. BRUSH HOLDER

4 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

FISI%F PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

-30 40034666 4 BRUSH .. CARBON - AR10 - GRADE N39

-31 8413188 4 HOLDER ASSEMBLY .. BRUSH D14

-32 8434285 4 SPRING .. BRUSH HOLDER

-33 8413190 4 BRUSH .. CARBON D14 GRADE AY

-34 131046 22 WASHER .. LOCK 3/4

-35 271774 8 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/4-10 * 2-3/4

-36 8374003 3 TRANSFORMER .. CURRENT GENERATOR
-37 8380922 6 RESISTOR .. FILTER-GENERATOR, 50HMS - 50WATTS
-38 9332014 6 CAPACITOR .. FILTER-GENERATOR

-39 8398093 2 CLEAT ASSEMBLY .. CABLE - ALTERNATOR
-40 8398094 1 CLEAT ASSEMBLY .. CABLE

-41 8398095 1 CLEAT ASSEMBLY .. CABLE

-42 8433714 1 COVER ASSEMBLY .. SLIPRINGS

-43 8497822 1 SEAL .. COVER - 55 INCHES LONG (NOTSHOWN)
-44 8408426 1 SUPPORT .. CABLE (NOTSHOWN)

-45 9562319 1 NAME PLATE .. HIGH VOLTAGE (NOTSHOWN)

5 WWW.HALTIC.NET



alc

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

2 - GENERATOR STATOR- AR10A5

o7 / ) i % ] = ¢ A "\1\‘ =
5 — /,-’/_ 13
VIEW A ! i

TYPICAL SECTION
THRU SLOT

4 G Mo
|
~

6 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

PART NU

REF. MBER QTY DESCRIPTION
REF. 8356273 1 STATOR ASSEMBLY .. GENERATOR - AR10A5 - UTEXNO.: 8466881
-2 | 8355831 15 COIL ASSEMBLY .. STATOR
-3 | 8355832 15 COIL ASSEMBLY .. STATOR
-4 | 8355833 15 COIL ASSEMBLY .. STATOR
-5 | 8355834 30 COIL ASSEMBLY .. STATOR

COIL ASSEMBLY .. STATOR
STATOR COILS ARE ARRANGED IN LOWER SLOTS AS FOLLOWS:
REF. NO. 2 IN SLOTS 2, 8, 14, 20, 26, 32, 38, 44, 50, 56, 62, 68, 74, 80 AND 86.
REF. NO. 3 IN SLOTS 4, 10, 16, 22, 28, 34, 40, 46, 52, 58, 64, 70, 76, 82 AND 88.
REF. NO. 4 IN SLOTS 5, 11, 17, 23, 29, 35, 41, 47, 53, 59, 65, 71, 77, 83 AND 89.
REF. NO.5IN SLOTS 3, 6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39, 42, 45, 48, 51,
54, 57, 60, 63, 66, 69, 72, 75, 78, 81, 84, 87 AND 90.
REF. NO. 6 IN SLOTS 1, 7, 13, 19, 25, 31, 37, 43, 49, 55, 61, 67, 73, 79 AND 85.

-6 8355835 15

-7 | 8332820 90 INSULATION .. STATOR - LOWER COIL TO FRAME

-8 | 8479989 90 INSULATION .. STATOR - UPPER COIL TO LOWER COIL

-9 | 8456529 60 INSULATION .. STATOR - UPPER COIL TO WEDGE - 0.010 THICK
-10 9099485 270 INSULATION .. STATOR-UPPER COIL TO WEDGE - .020THICK
-11 8329702 180 WEDGE .. SLOT - GENERATOR STATOR

-12 8352755 236 BLOCK .. COIL BRAZING - GENERATOR STATOR - 1/8
-13 8352756 287 BLOCK .. COIL BRAZING - 3/16

-14 | 8352757 57 BLOCK .. COIL BRAZING - 1/4

-15 8354022 180 INSULATION .. COIL - “U” PIECE

-16 9087173 2 PAD .. COIL SUPPORTRING - 12 FEET 6INCHES LONG
-17 | 9087166 2 RING ASSEMBLY .. COIL SUPPORT, 47-5/8 INCH I1.D.

-18 8358529 1 RING .. BUS BAR - OUTER 50-1/2 INCH 1.D.

-19 40055495 AR ALLOY .. BRAZING - POUND CAN

-20 8355965 60 SPACER .. PAD - COIL LEAD, 0.550 * 7/16 * 0.047 COPPER
-21 8356451 60 BOOT .. INSULATING - COIL LEAD - RUBBER

CABLE .. COIL CONNECTION - GENERATOR STATOR -SRG-D INSULATION, 50FEET-

T Ay sl (APPROX. 130 FEET REQUIRED)

-23 8355964 1 RING .. BUS BAR - INNER 40-1/2 INCH L.D.

-24 8398091 31 LUG .. TERMINAL -90° BEND - 0.331 STUD (NOTSHOWN)

-256 8401144 27 LUG .. TERMINAL - 90° BEND - 0.395 (NOTSHOWN)

-26 8401197 32 SLEEVE .. CABLE INSULATION 5-1/2 INCHES LONG (NOTSHOWN)

7 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

REF. P:’IF;I'E:U QTY DESCRIPTION

-27 8473161 1 LUG .. TERMINAL - STRAIGHT - 0.331 STUD (NOTSHOWN)
-28 8466178 2 LUG .. TERMINAL - 90° BEND, BLANK (NOTSHOWN)
-29 8401143 3 LUG .. TERMINAL - STRAIGHT - 0.395 (NOTSHOWN)
-30 8442613 60 SLEEVING .. INSULATING - COILLEAD

3 - ALTERNATOR STATOR -D14

— 12

R
8

THRU B | e
1

SECTION A-A

8 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

?IE)F PAF;I-E:UM QTY DESCRIPTION
REF. 40021950 1 STATOR ASSEMBLY .. ALTERNATOBF;\EI‘:I:E-SINCLUDES END FRAME WITHOUT
2 40021949 1 WINDING ASSEMBLY .. GENERATOS;'II:I;TOR - INCLUDES INSULATION AND
-3 8421842 1 FRAME ASSEMBLY .. ALTERNATOR
-4 180124 16 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 1-1/4
-5 120382 19 WASHER .. LOCK - 3/8
-6 8422220 1 BOARD ASSEMBLY .. TERMINAL - ALTERNATOR 12POINT
-7 8422649 1 BOARD ASSEMBLY .. TERMINAL
-8 180128 12 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 1-3/4
-9 8422650 3 BAR .. BUS - TERMINAL BOARD
-10 120394 12 WASHER .. FLAT 3/8
-11 8035146 12 NUT .. HEX LOCK 3/8-16
-12 9553618 1 SHEET ASSEMBLY .. TERMINAL
-13 8152310 2 SPACER .. TERMINAL BOARD
-14 124829 2 NUT .. HEX JAM 3/8-16
-15 180120 3 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 3/4

WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

4 - COLLECTORRING

REF.NO. PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
REF. 8345866 1 RING ASSEMBLY .. SLIP - COLLECTOR
-2 8345732 1 HUB ASSEMBLY .. SLIPRING
-3 8345690 4 RING .. COLLECTOR - SPIRAL GROOVE
-4 8310267 1 STUD .. 3/8-16 * 2-3/8 INCHES LONG - NO.1 TERMINAL
10 WWW.HALTIC.NET




AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

REFNO. PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

-5 8310266 1 STUD .. 3/8-16 * 4 INCHES LONG - NO.2 TERMINAL
-6 8345700 1 STUD .. 3/8-16 * 5-5/8 INCHES LONG - NO.3 TERMINAL
-7 8345701 1 STUD .. 3/8-16 * 7-1/4 INCHES LONG - NO.4 TERMINAL
-8 116093 12 WASHER .. FLAT 3/8 - BRASS
-9 120382 4 WASHER .. LOCK 3/8
-10 140634 4 NUT .. HEX JAM 3/8-16
-11 8032846 4 NUT .. HEX LOCK 3/8-16
-12 9422563 4 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 7 - COLLECTOR RING MOUNTING TO HUB
-13 116093 4 WASHER .. FLAT 3/8 - BRASS

11 WWW.HALTIC.NET



alc

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

5-AIRBOX

REF. 8421740 1 BOX EQUIPPED .. AIR - AR10A5-D14

12 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

REF. PARTN QT
NO. UMBER Y DESCRIPTION
o 0326091 AR CABLE - JUMPER - BRUSH HOLDER TO BRUSH HOLDER - 1J, 2J, 1, 2 - BAWG -37/24 LF
) INSULATION - 500 FOOT (12 FEET REQUIRED -NOTSHOWN)
-2A 8126873 8 LUG .. TERMINAL - 5/16- NO.8 AWG - 37/24 (NOTSHOWN)
3 9326093 AR CABLE -- JUMPER - BRUSH HOLDER TO BRUSH HOLDER - 3J ,4J, 3, 4 - 3 AWG - 125/24 LF
- INSULATION - 100 FOOT (11 FEET REQUIRED-NOTSHOWN)
-3A 8130630 8 LUG .. TERMINAL -5/16 - NO.3 AWG - 125/24
P —— CABLE .. TRANSFORMER -01 ,02 ,1A ,B,C ,2A ,B,C - NO.12 AWG LF INSULATION
) - 500 FOOT (29 FEET REQUIRED - NOTSHOWN)
-4A 8292367 5 LUG .. TERMINAL 1/4 -NON INSULATED - CRIMP TYPE - NO.10 TO 14 WIRE (NOTSHOWN)
-4B 8301545 5 LUG .. TERMINAL 3/8 - NON INSULATED - CRIMP TYPE - NO.10 TO 14 WIRE (NOTSHOWN)
-5 8038646 1 BUSHING .. INSULATING 1-1/4 INCH - MALE
-6 8038597 1 BUSHING .. INSULATING 1-1/4 INCH - FEMALE
-7 8160085 AR TAPE .. ELECTRICAL - 3/4 INCH * 30 YARDS (APPROX. 12FEET REQUIRED)
-8 180121 | 26 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8 - 16 * 7/8- COVER MOUNTING
-9 | 120382 | 26 WASHER .. LOCK 3/8
-10 9562319 2 NAME PLATE .. HIGH VOLTAGE
-11 9536850 2 NAME PLATE .. DANGER 250V
-12 | 8444397 1 NAME PLATE .. CAUTION
-13 | 145371 16 SCREW .. DRIVE NO.2R - NAME PLATE MOUNTING (NOTSHOWN)
-14 9577351 1 BOX ASSEMBLY .. AIR - AR10A5-D14
-15 8420793 1 COVER ASSEMBLY .. AIRBOX - LEFTSIDE
-16 8420795 1 COVER ASSEMBLY .. AIRBOX - RIGHTSIDE
THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS, REF. NOS. 17 THRU 20, ARE APPLICABLE TO EACH AIR
BOX COVER ASSEMBLY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
-17 8345780 1 GLASS .. INSPECTION WINDOW - AIRBOX
WEATHER STRIP .. GLASS - AIRBOX - SOLD PER FOOT (28-1/2 INCHES REQUIRED PER
-18 8167425 1
GLASS)
-19 | 8166637 AR WEATHER STRIP .. FILLER - 100 FOOT (28-1/2 INCHES REQUIRED PER GLASS)
-20 8031902 1 HANDLE .. AIRBOX COVER
-21 8433674 1 COVER ASSEMBLY .. AIRBOX - UPPER CENTER
-22 8387424 1 COVER ASSEMBLY .. AIRBOX - LOWER CENTER - REPLACES 8433675
THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS, REF. NO. 23 THRU 27, ARE APPLICABLE TO EACH AIR
BOX COVER ASSEMBLY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
-23 8433679 2 GLASS .. INSPECTION WINDOW - AIRBOX
WEATHER STRIP .. GLASS - AIRBOX - SOLD PER FOOT - (27-7/8 INCHES REQUIRED PER
-24 | 8167425 1
GLASS)
-25 8166637 AR WEATHER STRIP .. FILLER - 100 FOOT - (27-7/8 INCHES REQUIRED PER GLASS)
13 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

PARTN QT

NO. UMBER Y DESCRIPTION
-26 8031902 1 HANDLE .. AIRBOX COVER
-27 8408606 1 HOOK .. DOOR
-28 8433677 1 DOOR ASSEMBLY .. AIRBOX (APPLIES TO 8433674 COVER ONLY)
-29 9503056 1 DOOR ASSEMBLY .. AIRBOX (APPLIES TO 8387424 COVERONLY)
THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS, REF. NO. 30 THRU 36, ARE APPLICABLE TO EACH DOOR
ASSEMBLY UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
-30 8082592 1 LATCH ASSEMBLY .. DOOR - ALTERNATOR AIRBOX
-31 8082473 1 HANDLE .. LATCH
-32 8082632 1 BRACKET .. LATCH
-33 | 8082406 1 SPRING .. LATCH
-34 | 453673 1 PIN .. SPRING - 3/8 * 1-3/8 HANDLE TO BRACKET
-35 | 104095 3 RIVET 5/16 * 1/2 - LATCH MOUNTING
-36 | 8433680 1 HINGE .. DOOR
-37 8332491 1 STUD ASSEMBLY .. PLATE
14 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

6 - GENERATOR ROTOR - AR10A5-D14

16
17
18
45
46
47
22
23
51
)
=Y
51
27
8
25
19
20 53 38
21 541 551 52— 15 24 31 30 32— 36 39 44
REF.
NO. PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
REF. 9337330 1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY.. GENERATOR - AR10A-D14 - DYNAMICALLY BALANCED
-1 9552506 1 DISC .. COUPLING - ALTERNATOR TO ENGINE
-2 8336209 6 BOLT .. OFFSET HEAD - 1-1/2 - 12 * 4-1/16 - COUPLING DISC
-3 8336210 6 WASHER .. SPECIAL HARDENED - 1-17/32 I.D. * 2-7/16 O.D. * 9/32 INCH THICK
-4 8334366 6 NUT .. LOCK - COUPLING DISC BOLT 1-1/2 - 12 HEX
-5 271659 16 BOLT .. ROTOR TO ROTOR - HEX HEAD 7/8-9 X 2-3/4
-6 103327 16 WASHER .. LOCK 7/8

15 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

';fgf' PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
-7 9337241 1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY .. AR10A5 - WEDGED COILS
-8 8479055 5 COIL ASSEMBLY .. FIELD - GENERATOR - OPEN
-9 8479056 5 COIL ASSEMBLY .. FIELD - GENERATOR - CROSSED
-10 8479063 10 WEDGE .. FIELD COIL
-11 8479064 10 WASHER .. WEDGE SCREW
-12 8479065 10 SCREW .. WEDGE MOUNTING 1/2-13 * 1-1/4 HEX SOCKET CAP
-13 9320400 40 BOLT .. COIL MOUNTING 1-1/4-12 * 6-27/64 HEX HEAD - SPECIAL
-14 9320401 40 WASHER .. HARDENED 1.390 I.D. * 2-1/8 O.D. * 5/16 THICK
-15 8216795 10 BLOCK ASSEMBLY .. INSULATING - STRAIGHT
-16 9509470 10 BLOCK ASSEMBLY .. INSULATING - CURVED
-17 9418133 20 BOLT .. LOCK - INSULATING BLOCK 3/8-16 * 1 HEX HEAD
-18 9509486 20 WASHER .. HARDENED 13/32 I.D. * 13/16 O.D. * 1/8 THICK
-19 8380665 9 STRAP .. BUS - CROSSED COIL TO OPEN COIL
-20 9417958 20 BOLT .. LOCK - BUS STRAP 5/16-18 * 7/8 HEX HEAD
-21 120393 20 WASHER .. PLAIN 5/16
-22 8364763 1 CONDUIT ASSEMBLY .. ROTOR LEAD
-23 8068256 4 BUSHING ASSEMBLY .. STRAIN RELIEF
-24 8440296 AR WEIGHT .. BALANCE - AR10 END - INNER 1 * 2 * 12 INCHES
-25 8246410 AR BAR .. BALANCE - SHAFT END 1-1/2 * 1-1/2 * 12 INCHES
26 9517971 AR COATING .. BONDED - Mg:.;{é(soz';i N :;%?;f@;?;mso" CAN - REPLACES
SHAFT .. ROTOR - 18-11/32 INCHES LG. - 4.790 BORE DIAMETER 8486100 ..
18-11/32 IN. LG. - 4.795 BORE DIA. - NO HUB SHOULDER 8486101 .. 18-11/32
-27 8405526 1 IN.LG. - 4.810 BORE DIA. - NO HUB SHOULDER 8384777 .. 18-19/32 IN. LG. -
5.255 BORE DIA. - 0.490 HUB SHOULDER 8384776 .. 19-31/32 IN. LG. - 5.255
BORE DIA. - 0.990 HUB SHOULDER
-28 8345685 1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY .. D14
-28A 9556724 1 ROTOR ASSEMBLY .. CA5A
-29 8211467 8 COIL ASSEMBLY .. FIELD - OPEN - D14
-29A 9552356 8 COIL ASSEMBLY .. FIELD - ALTERNATOR - OPEN - CA5A
-30 8211468 8 COIL ASSEMBLY .. FIELD - CROSSED - D14
-30A 9552535 8 COIL ASSEMBLY .. FIELD - ALTERNATOR - CROSSED - CA5A
-31 223748 48 BOLT .. COIL MOUNTING - 5/8-18 * 4-1/2 HEX HEAD
-32 8127013 8 BLOCK ASSEMBLY .. INSULATING
16 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

I;EOF PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

-33 180122 16 BOLT .. INSULATING BLOCK 3/8-16 HEX HEAD

-34 120394 16 WASHER .. PLAIN 3/8

-35 120382 16 WASHER .. LOCK 3/8

-36 8131993 15 CONNECTOR .. CROSSED COIL TO OPEN COIL - D14

-36A 8131993 12 STRIP .. BUSHING - CROSSED COIL TO OPEN COIL - CA5A

-37 180077 32 BOLT .. COIL CONNECTOR 5/16-18 * 3/4 HEX HEAD

-38 120393 32 WASHER .. PLAIN 5/16

-39 120214 32 WASHER .. LOCK 5/16

-40 8363892 1 CONDUIT ASSEMBLY .. ROTOR LEAD

-41 8345611 1 BRACKET ASSEMBLY .. CONDUIT MOUNTING

-42 9417959 4 BOLT .. LOCK - CONDUIT AND BRACKET 3/8-16 * 3/4 HEX HEAD

-43 8440296 AR WEIGHT .. BALANCE - DISC END - INNER 1* 2 * 12 INCHES

-44 8246410 AR BAR .. BALANCE - DISC END - OUTER 1-1/2 * 1-1/2 * 12 INCHES

-45 8345977 2 CABLE ASSEMBLY .. AR10 ROTOR TO COLLECTOR RING

-46 9326093 AR CABLE .. 3 AWG. LF-100FT. (APPROX. 44 INCHES REQUIRED)

-47 8130630 2 LUG .. TERMINAL - 3 AWG CABLE - 5/16 STUD

-48 8345976 2 CABLE ASSEMBLY .. D14 ROTOR TO COLLECTOR RING

-48A 9325365 2 CABLE ASSEMBLY.. CA5A ALTERNATOR ROTOR TO COLLECTOR RING

-49 9326091 AR CABLE .. 8 AWG. LF-500FT. (APPROX. 74 INCHES REQUIRED)

-50 8126873 2 LUG .. TERMINAL - 8 AWG. CABLE - 5/16 STUD

-51 8081935 4 LUG.. TERMINAL - CABLE TO COLLECTOR RING 3/8 STUD - SOLDER TYPE

51 8126874 2 LUG .. TERMINAL - CABLE TO CgllilLlﬁgTIs'F::ING 3/8 STUD - 8 AWG CABLE -

51 8130631 2 LUG .. TERMINAL - CABLE TO COLLECTOR RING 3/8 STUD 3 AWG CABLE -
CRIMP TYPE

-562 8346065 1 BRACKET .. CONDUIT

-53 9417959 2 BOLT .. LOCK - BRACKET MOUNTING 3/8-16 * 3/4 HEX HEAD

-54 120394 2 WASHER .. PLAIN 3/8

-55 8120117 2 LOOM .. CABLE 5/8 I.D. * 6 INCHES LONG - D14

-55A 9085003 2 SLEEVE .. CABLE - CA5A

17 WWW.HALTIC.NET



alc

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

7- ARIOASALTERNATORFILTERAPPLICATION

r
L

?E)F PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
-1 8405701 6 KIT .. CAPACITOR
-2 9332014 6 CAPACITOR .. FILTER
-3 8391245 6 INSULATOR .. FILTER CAPACITOR

18 WWW.HALTIC.NET




REF.

AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

No. PARTNUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
-4 8391246 6 BRACKET .. CAPACITOR MOUNTING
-5 8380922 6 RESISTOR .. FILTER - 50HMS, 50WATTS
7 TSR AR  CABLE .. 12AWG - THIN WALL Zc;g_o;:gbr\:hz:_;f - 500 FOOT (APPROX. 26-1/2
. 9087833 4 CLAMP .. CABLE - INSULATED, 1/4 1.D. - 13/32 MOUNTING HOLE, TOP AND
BOTTOM OF RECTIFIER BANKS
-8 8360926 2 CLAMP .. CABLE - INSULATED, 3/8 I.D.
-9 8239442 20 BOLT .. HEX HEAD LOCK 5/16-18 * 5/8, CABLE CLAMP MOUNTING
-10 120393 36 WASHER .. FLAT 5/16
-11 8360925 10 CLAMP .. CABLE - INSULATED, 1/4 1.D.
-12 180077 16 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 5/16-18 * 3/4, BRACKET AND RESISTOR MOUNTING
-13 8035145 16 NUT .. HEX LOCK 5/16-18
-14 8160085 AR TAPE .. ELECTRICAL - 3/4 INCH * 30 YARDS
-15 8272337 12 TERMINAL .. RECEPTACLE - FAST ON TAB
-16 9520160 6 BOOT .. CAPACITOR FAST ON TERMINAL, DOUBLE
-17 8292368 12 LUG .. TERMINAL - NO. 10 STUD (NOTSHOWN)
-18 8301545 12 LUG .. TERMINAL -3/8 STUD (NOTSHOWN)
19 WWW.HALTIC.NET



alc

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

8 - RECTIFIER BANK

75914

SECTIOM B-B

T

_ll'/ ?’] _’/

.

e
i |
/J

/
2 |“.~ :
s /

-

/

=i 41

(\\é

o
g o

JHLE)

U7 4=

l_‘_l
“—3])

|
ooy
n

A

s

|

1
o | ]
0

[111 |ﬂI[_ﬂ_ _HI]]];H ml [lll]p‘]]lllll!llli‘! I l.!
] 1 ]
g V17 A 4

[

[ (emz

:H.TlﬂIT)r

K

e

a
T
m i i u[‘uuill il i

-0
|

il

WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

?E)F NS?II%LR QTY DESCRIPTION
-1 9084995 2 BANK ASSEMBLY .. RECTIFIER - GENERATOR, 2800 VOLTS, MOLDED
THE FOLLOWING COMPONENT BREAK DOWN IS FOR ONE RECTIFIER BANK
ONLY.
-2 | 40029132 15 DIODE .. SILICON-RECTIFIER BANK, POSITIVE BASE
-3 8378316 15 BOOT .. INSULATING - DIODE LEAD
-4 40029131 15 DIODE .. SILICON - RECTIFIER BANK, NEGATIVE BASE
-5 8378316 15 BOOT .. INSULATING - DIODE LEAD
-6 8346478 15 FUSE ASSEMBLY .. INDICATOR - DIODE, ALTERNATOR
-7 8386467 15 INDICATOR .. DIODE FUSE
-8 8389353 30 CLAMP .. FUSE INDICATOR (NOTSHOWN)
-9 | 40022670 30 NUT ASSEMBLY .. DIODE LOCK - INCLUDES WASHER
-10 = 8346492 6 RETAINER .. DIODE LOCKNUT
-11 180122 8 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16*1 - LOCKNUT RETAINER
-12 120382 12 WASHER .. LOCK 3/8
-13 120394 20 WASHER .. FLAT 3/8
-14 | 8357508 2 HEAT SINK ASSEMBLY .. DIODE
-15 | 9085001 2 HOUSING ASSEMBLY .. RECTIFIER
-15A 9085004 6 INSERT .. HEX 5/16-18 (NOTSHOWN)
-16 | 40060878 2 PAD
-17 180128 4 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 1-3/4
-18 180079 8 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 5/16-18 * 1 - RECTIFIEREND
-19 120214 8 WASHER .. LOCK 5/16
-20 | 8379915 83 WASHER .. SPECIAL 5/16 - BRASS
-21 8346475 3 BUSBAR .. FUSE
-22 | 9425427 6 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 5/16-18 * 1
-23 | 8375722 9 BOLT .. ROUND HEAD 5/16-18 * 1-1/4
-24 8035145 5 NUT .. HEX LOCK 5/16-18
-25 | 8357460 15 BAR .. HEXAGON - DIODE MOUNTING
-26 = 9085003 4 SLEEVE .. INSULATING
-27 = 9417958 30 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 5/16-18 * 7/8 - DIODE TERMINAL TO BAR
-28 | 8035146 4 NUT .. HEX LOCK 3/8-16

COMPOUND .. JOINT - SOLD IN 5 OUNCE TUBE, APPLIED TO DIODE CONTACT AT

-29 | 8346481 | AR REAR PRIOR TO MOUNTING (NOTSHOWN)

21 WWW.HALTIC.NET



AilC

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

REF.  PART
NO. NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
-30 180126 4 BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 1-1/2

9 - ALTERNATOR CLOSURE

REFENO. PART NUMBER QTY

DESCRIPTION

22

8390572 1
8390570 1
8390571 2

180120 6

CLOSURE ASSEMBLY .. ALTERNATOR
SEGMENT ASSEMBLY .. CLOSURE - BOTTOM
SEGMENT ASSEMBLY .. CLOSURE - TOP LEFT AND RIGHT

BOLT .. HEX HEAD 3/8-16 * 3/4 - SEGMENT TO SEGMENT

WWW.HALTIC.NET



alic

Haltic Endiistri Ithalat Ihracat ve Ticaret limited Sirketi.

REFENO. PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
5 120382 6 WASHER .. LOCK 3/8
-6 120394 6 WASHER .. FLAT 3/8
HAVE ANY QUIRES?

GETINTOUCH WITH US HERE

23 WWW.HALTIC.NET


http://www.haltic.net

